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kids juice box:

fresh orange/ apple juice

water

DIET COKE/ COKE

milk                                                                                    

POSH POP:   

                                                                                         

posh pop *Zero Sugar:

 

STEEP SODA:                                                                                

                                                                                              

Strawberry & Rhubarb/ Dandelion & Burdock / Elderflower/ 

Cloudy Lemonade

COLD DRINKS:

ICED LATTE: 

ICED TEA: 

SMOOTHIES: 

MILKSHAKES:

                                                                                                   

Passionfruit & Lemon  

or Peach                                         

                              £4.20

£4.20

             

£4.20

                         

£3.15

StrawbERRY & Banana  

or Mango,Papaya & Pineapple.              

Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry/Banana :  with cream/

marshmallows & sprinkles                     

Still/ Sparkling                                                                     

Espresso.  Milk.  ice.  Cream.  Choc Curls                              

Orange or apple 

Ginger Beer/ Hibiscus Lemonade / L ime & Cucumber/ Orange 

 Cloudy Lemonade/ Elderflower/Strawberry & Rhubarb

                              £2

                          
£2.40

                    £2

                                                           

£2.30

£2.40

£3.25

                                                           

£3.25


