

COLD DRINKS:

ICED LATTE: ESPRESSO. MILK. ICE. CREAM. CHOC CURLS	£4.20
ICED TEA: PASSIONFRUIT & LEMON	£4.20
OR PEACH	
SMOOTHIES: STRAWBERRY & BANANA	£4.20
OR MANGO, PAPAYA & PINEAPPLE.	
MILKSHAKES: VANILLA/CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/BANANA: WITH CREAM/ MARSHMALLOWS & SPRINKLES	£3.15

KIDS JUICE BOX: ORANGE OR APPLE	£2
FRESH ORANGE/ APPLE JUICE	£2.40
WATER STILL/ SPARKLING	£2
DIET COKE/ COKE	£2.30
MILK	£2.40
POSH POP:	£3.25



STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB/ DANDELION & BURDOCK / ELDERFLOWER/ CLOUDY LEMONADE



POSH POP *ZERO SUGAR:

CLOUDY LEMONADE/ ELDERFLOWER/STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB



STEEP SODA: £3.25



GINGER BEER/ HIBISCUS LEMONADE / LIME & CUCUMBER/ ORANGE